



5760

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		16907A 1	REMOTE CONTROL	1	(With Quicksilver Decal)	
35	24	16882	SPRING	5		
36		16880	CLIP	1		
37	10	40056 83	SCREW, (M4 x 6)	1		
38		16879	ROLLER, Detent	1		
39	87	17277	SWITCH ASSEMBLY	1		
40	10	40056 47	SCREW, (M3 x 16)	2		
41		16886	CLIP	1		
42		16884	ROLLER	1		
43	24	16888	SPRING	1		
44		16912T	COVER (Bottom)	1		
45		16883	DRUM ASSEMBLY	1		
46	13	16922	WAVE WASHER	1		
47		16911T	COVER (Top)	1		
48	23	16887	BEARING (.81 Inches Inside Diam)	1		
49		16919A 1	LEVER ASSEMBLY	1		
50	10	40118106	SCREW, (M5 x 12)	2		
51		17063T	SPACER	1		
52	12	35280	WASHER, (.255 x .620 x .030)	3		
53	11	40119 6	NUT, (M6)	3		
54	87	17009A 5	SWITCH ASSEMBLY, Ignition (S)	1		
55	11	93543	NUT, Special	1		
56		90468A 1	COVER ASSEMBLY, Key	2		
57	84	850731A 2	HARNESS ASSEMBLY	1		
58	54	816311	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inches)	1		
59	19	11023	PLUG	1		
60		15920A54	LANYARD ASSEMBLY	1		
-		89491 1	KEY, Ignition (1A)	1		
-		89491 2	KEY, Ignition (1B)	1		
-		89491 3	KEY, Ignition (1C)	1		
-		89491 4	KEY, Ignition (1D)	1		
-		89491 5	KEY, Ignition (1E)	1		
-		89491 6	KEY, Ignition (1F)	1		
-		89491 7	KEY, Ignition (2A)	1		
-		89491 8	KEY, Ignition (2B)	1		
-		89491 9	KEY, Ignition (2C)	1		
-		89491 10	KEY, Ignition (2D)	1		
-		89491 11	KEY, Ignition (2E)	1		
-		89491 12	KEY, Ignition (2F)	1		